Open House 11:00-2:00
440 N Westmount Dr, Sun Prairie
$285,000 | MLS#1870860
Beautifully updated! 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath, 2-story in
sought after Wyndham Hills! Great rm w/ frplc
& luxury plank vinyl flring into the SS kitchen.
Add square footage in the large unfinished
basement! DIR: Hwy 19 West from Sun Prairie
to Left on Westmount Dr
Open House 11:00-2:00
6253 Fountainhead Cir, DeForest
$589,900 | MLS#1869939
Custom 3390 sq/ft 4-5 bdrm Craftsman ranch
backing to green space! Fir to clg fireplace w/
Amish built-ins & wood flrs. Upscale kitchen
w/ Amish cabinets, quartz counters &SS
applcs! Wide open flr plan & screen porch!
DIR: Hwy 19 E. to Rt on Williamsburg Way, Lt
on Hanover Dr, Lt on Fountainhead Cir
Open House 12:00-2:00
4655 County Road DM, Morrisonville
$199,850 | MLS#1869876
First time home buying or downsizing - this is
it! 1% story w/ 1st fir master. 3 bdrms all with
hardwd flrs! Low Windsor taxes w/ DeForest
Schools! Expand into the full basement! 2 car
garage. Get ready to fall in love! DIR: Hwy 51to
W on Hwy DM into Morrisonville
Open House 12:00-2:00
7121 Companion Ln, Middleton
$349,900+ | MLS#1869877
Location! Location! Popular  Middleton
neighborhood backing to Northside Elem
School greenspace! 4 bdrm, 2400+ sqft home
w/ big fenced yard. 3 bdrms grouped together
upstairs. Sun filled LL offers a family rm w/
frplc, 4th bdrm w/ walkin closet, & bath. 2 car
garage. VRP $349,900-$369,900 DIR: Century
Ave (Hwy M) to N on High Rd, L on Springhill
Dr, L on Companion
Open House 12:00-2:00
707 Pleasant Valley Pky, Waunakee
$425,000 | MLS#1870841
3077 sqft, 4 bdrm, 3.5 bath home just a few
doors down from the neighborhood pool,
park, & clubhouse. Great rm w/ cathedral
clg & gas frplc. SS kitchen w/ access to
deck overlooking the large, level lot. 4 bdrms
together upstairs. LL w/ family rm, office, &
bath. DIR: S Century Ave/Hwy 113 to W on
Kopp Rd, R on Pebblebrook Dr, L on Pleasant
Valley Pky
Open House 12:00-2:00
503 S Meadowbrook Ln, Waunakee
$449,900 | MLS#1865602
3000+ sqft 4 bdrm Craftsman ranch w/ 3 %
car garage & new maint. free deck. Hardwd
firs, granite & SS kitchen. Walk to pools,
clubhouse, & park! DIR: Main St to N. on Hwy
113, L on Kopp Rd, R on Pebblebrook, L on S
Meadowbrook
Open House 12:00-2:00
850 Walter Run, Waunakee
$499,900+ | MLS#1869946
Custom 3389 sqft, 4 bdrm ranch in sought after
Westbridge! SS & granite kitchen w/ walk in
pantry. Open concept w/ split bdrm flr plan.
Large screened porch, walkout L/L, 1st flr
laundry! Walk to neighborhood pool and park!
VRP $499,900-$519,900 DIR: N on Hwy Q to L on
Kopp Rd, L on Westbridge Tr, R on Walter Run
Open House 12:00-2:00
2215 Lonnie Ln, Sun Prairie
$639,900 | MLS#1869186
State of the art! 3576 sqft, 5 bdrm ranch built
in 2018. Smart home technology & eco-
friendly features. Quartz and SS kitchen w/
full size fridge & full size freezer. LL family rm
w/ custom walnut wet bar, custom built-ins &
barn drs to play rm. DIR: Hwy 19 to N on Hwy
C, R on Stonehaven Dr, L on N Thompson Rd,
L on Lonnie Ln.
Open House 2:15-4:15
1307 Black Wolf Tr, Sun Prairie
$319,900 | MLS#1869471
Wonderful 2167 sqft, 4bdrm, 3 bath home!
Finished LL features a large family rm w/ wet
bar and separate computer area, 4th bdrm w/
whirlpool bath. SS kitchen with access to deck
overlooking 1/3 acre lot w/ garden pond. 1st
floor laundry w/ built-ins. DIR: E on Hwy 19into
Sun Prairie, L on N Thompson, R on Frawley, L
on Black Wolf Tr
Open House 2:15-4:15
1025 S Whitney Way, Madison
$398,000 | MLS#1867085
Beautiful 4 bed, 2759 sq/ft home on a fenced,
mature lot. Huge SS kitchen w/ access to
a four-season room! Updated baths & new
ceramic shower surround in master bath.
Beautifully updated & new roof! DIR: Hwy 12
Beltline to S on Whitney Way (home at corner
of Whitney/Woodland, across from Vitense
Golf)
Open House 2:30-4:30
7553 Lee Rd, Lodi
$419,900 | MLS#1870869
Country home with a huge 42x37 heated metal
pole building & a 30x60 tobacco shed! You're
not dreaming! This 2288 sq/ft, 4 bedroom home
with a 3 car garage has been well cared for.
New siding, new windows & a new addition
in 2004! Don’t miss this opportunity! DIR: Hwy
113 N of Dane to L on Lee Rd (between Lodi
& Dane)
Open House 2:30-4:30
7245 Springfield Cir, Waunakee
$469,500 | MLS#1870465
Wooded privacy! 4 bdrm home w/ 4 car garage
onnearly 2acresin Waunakee School District!
Granite & SS kitchen w/ hardwd flrs. 4 bdrms
on main level & an office (could be 5th bdrm).
Exposed LL w/ sunlit family rm & wet bar. Large
deck w/ gazebo! This is a rare find! DIR: Hwy
19W on Waunakee to R on Lodi Springfield Rd,

RE/MAX
PREFERRED

Peggy Acker Farber & TC Farber
608-575-4600




